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Dod-Army-Corps Of Engineers Hamilton, Donny ANTH $270,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $270,000

ANTH $0 $0 $221,308 $0 $0 $221,308

ANTH $0 $0 $0 $441,545 $0 $441,545

ANTH $0 $0 $0 $0 $380,027 $380,027

Doi-National Park Service Bardenhagen, Eric ARCA $0 $24,829 $0 $0 $0 $24,829

East Wildlife Foundation Alonzo, Armando HIST $29,914 $0 $0 $0 $0 $29,914

HIST $0 $45,458 $0 $0 $0 $45,458

National Institutes Of Health Hook, Axel IBT $12,900 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,900

IBT $15,931 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,931

IBT $10,315 $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,315

Tetra Tech, Inc. Reed, Teri CVEN $0 $33,592 $0 $0 $0 $33,592

University Of Florida - Gainesville Byram, Thomas RDOT $0 $0 $109,482 $0 $0 $109,482

Usda - Agricultural Research Service Scott, Timothy CLSC $85,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $85,000

CLSC $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,000

CLSC $15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000

CLSC $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $0 $30,000

CLSC $0 $57,000 $0 $0 $0 $57,000

CLSC $0 $0 $89,445 $0 $0 $89,445

CLSC $0 $0 $748 $0 $0 $748

CLSC $0 $0 $17,401 $0 $0 $17,401

CLSC $0 $0 $0 $20,000 $0 $20,000

Usda-Office Of Advocacy And Outreach Scott, Timothy CLSC $0 $0 $0 $89,445 $0 $89,445

$442,060 $190,879 $438,384 $550,990 $380,027 $2,002,340


